

Postal Manager / Licensee		
Authority to Cash Cheques		
Reference is made to the Australia Post Agency Banking Agreement dated on or about 13 November 2020 between Indue Ltd and Australian Postal Corporation as amended or extended from time to time (Agreement). This Letter of Authority is issued under that Agreement. Until further notice any two of the staff members whose name and signature appears below are authorised to cash cheques on behalf of the following Client of Indue Ltd:		
Client Name:		
Street Address:		
Contact Name & Phone No.		
Cheque Details	Bank:	
	BSB	
	Account Number	
	Account Name	
Authorised Signatories to Account (may also encash cheques)		
Name / Position		Signature
Additional Authorised Staff Members to Encash Cheques		
Name / Position		Signature
Upon due notice, this Letter of Authority replaces any previous Letter of Authority issued by Indue in respect of this Client.		
Signature of Authorised Manager for Indue Ltd Date		Date Date
Signature of Authorised Manager for Indue Ltd Date		
INDUE and AUSTRALIA POST USE ONLY		

Indue Date Stamp

1

Post Office Date Stamp